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INDEPENDENCE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID TABULATION

Project Name:

Painting Gyms, Cafeterias and
Awnings for District Buildings

Location Addresses

Bid Number: 2022-PUR-004
BID Date: February 11, 2022
Owner: Independence School District

2601 N. Liberty,
Independence, MO 64050

509 Jennings Road,
Independence, MO 64056

20404 Truman Road,
Independence, MO 64053

1109 S. Arlington Avenue,
Independence, MO 64053

Dayco Painting, Inc. $15,188.00 $28,551.00 $17,277.00 $30,610.00 $91,626.00
Bid Bond Included
Warranty in Years 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year

Paritrave Innovations, Inc.

$21,699.00

$23,956.00

$20,379.00

$50,086.00

Impact Paitning, LLC $18,050.00 $32,500.00 $34,950.00 $20,750.00 $106,250.00
$16,050.00 $31,725.00 $33,925.00 $19,725.00 $101,425.00
Bid Bond $5,071.25
Warranty in Years 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year

$116,120.00

Bid Bond

Included

Warranty in Years
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