

BID TABULATION

Project Name:	Painting Gyms, Cafeterias and Awnings for District Buildings 2022-PUR-004 February 11, 2022	
Bid Number:		
BID Date:		
Owner:	Independence School District	

Schools	Mill Creek Elementary School	Randall Elementary School	Spring Branch Elementary School	Van Horn High School	Total
Location Addresses	2601 N. Liberty, Independence, MO 64050	509 Jennings Road, Independence, MO 64056	20404 Truman Road, Independence, MO 64053	1109 S. Arlington Avenue, Independence, MO 64053	
Contractor Name					
Dayco Painting, Inc.	\$15,188.00	\$28,551.00	\$17,277.00	\$30,610.00	\$91,626.00
Bid Bond					Included
Warranty in Years	1 Year	1 Year	1 Year	1 Year	
Impact Paitning, LLC	\$18,050.00	\$32,500.00	\$34,950.00	\$20,750.00	\$106,250.00
	\$16,050.00	\$31,725.00	\$33,925.00	\$19,725.00	\$101,425.00
Bid Bond					\$5,071.25
Warranty in Years	1 Year	1 Year	1 Year	1 Year	
Paritrave Innovations, Inc.	\$21,699.00	\$23,956.00	\$20,379.00	\$50,086.00	\$116,120.00
Bid Bond					Included
Warranty in Years					